RANCH AT ROARING FORK HOA

Owner Name Ranch Address Phone Email
Arnold, Richard 31 Stagecoach Drive 970-729-0681 richardtelluride @gmail.com
Brown, Norm Condo #135 303-941-6850 normbrown66@gmail.com
Cooke, William Condo #287 806-679-3462 tpcookes@sbcglobal.net
Dybicz, Mary Condo #113 970-989-4146 marytd426@aol.com
Erickson, Jan Condo #136 719-338-3066 jan@janska.com
Glen, Betsy Condo #260 512-496-9480 betsy.glen@att.net
Hatch, Guy Condo #273 303-304-4079 hatchgt@alum.mit.edu
Hatch, Laurie Condo #273 303-304-4546 foodismedicinerd @gmail.com
Hatfield, Gwen 92 Surrey Street 951-603-6869 gwenhat@aol.com
Hermon, John Condo #136 303-741-4412 hermon3@msn.com
Hubbard, Kenneth Condo #136 303-886-8518 korehubbard@aol.com
Hughes, Michael Condo #255 806-679-3700 mikehughes@fmclp.com
Hurley, Robert Condo #303 303-601-0003 robert.m.hurley@msn.com
Johnson-Aquino, Catalina Condo #131 970-404-1722 catalinajohnson@hotmail.com
Kordich, Jacob Condo #261 330-283-0038 kordicjt@gmail.com
Marlow, John Condo #125 314-640-1220 johnleecwe@aol.com
Martin, Larry Condo #299 805-300-5935 mooneydrvr@gmail.com
Mastalir, MJ Condo #284 303-941-4686 mmast70@aol.com
McConaughy, Stephanie 456 Stagecoach Lane 970-456-3682 smcconau@gmail.com
McConaughy, Stewart 456 Stagecoach Lane 970-456-3762 shmcconaughy@gmail.com
McGuire, Heidi 369 Stagecoach Lane 415-516-7061 heidimcguire@mac.com
Myers, James Condo #257 805-312-1346 james.reinvest@gmail.com
Neveu, Bill 85 Stagecoach Circle 303-246-0230 neveul91@aol.com
Neveu, Leslie 85 Stagecoach Circle 970-366-7100 Ineveu731@gmail.com
Pirzadeh, Anne Condo #265 303-520-6055 anne.pirzadeh@gmail.com
Pirzadeh, Darius Condo #265 303-521-8789 dpirzadeh@aol.com
Strong, Rosemary Condo #111 970-379-1260 rstrong@sopris.net
Thomas, Jon Condo #136 719-338-0930 jon@janska.com
Thornton, Darcy Condo #123 949-280-4570 darcythornton588 @gmail.com
Thornton, Todd Condo #123 949-632-2896 darcythornton588@gmail.com
Thorpe, Nancy 38 Stagecoach Circle 970-704-9968 thorpejet@msn.com
Tucker, Polly 76 Surrey Street 970-948-5142 ptucker111@yahoo.com
Whiting, Marshall 31 Stagecoach Drive 970-729-0031 marshallwhiting@gmail.com
Williams, Greg Condo #105 303-818-1481 wgld@msn.com




